Stats Report

Jamestown — 20 Games — All Athletes — Totals

Athletes Four Factors Shooting Two Pointers

# Athletes GP eFG% TO% OREB% DREB% FTF VPS FGM FGA FG% eFG% 2FGM 2FGA 2FG%
4 Hudson Rode 20 47.0% 25.6% - - 021 0.99 26 66 39.4% 47.0% 16 39 41.0%
10 Abel Dolokelen 20 55.1% 33.2% - - 0.27 1.00 47 89 52.8% 55.1% 43 79 54.4%
13 Edison Walters 20 455% 21.2% - - 035 090 121 301 40.2% 45.5% 89 189 47.1%
5 Liam Frey 20 59.6% 16.2% - - 0.68 1.52 28 47 59.6% 59.6% 28 47 59.6%
20 Jamison Kleinjan 19 525% 24.3% - - 029 0.92 58 118 49.2% 52.5% 50 90 55.6%
15 Eric Van Berkom 19 493% 11.4% - - 022 1.36 97 219 44.3% 49.3% 75 151 49.7%
3 Gradin Thorlakson 18  41.6% 20.4% - - 022 0.84 44 131 33.6% 41.6% 23 60 38.3%
25 Elijah Olson 14 0.0% 56.1% - - 0.20 0.54 0 5 0.0% 0.0% 0 4 0.0%
32 Griffin Gegelman 12 52.9% 19.6% - - 011 1.12 30 70 42.9% 52.9% 16 30 53.3%
- Mason Joseph 12 50% 31.0% - - 0.00 0.25 1 20 50% 5.0% 1 9 1.1%
14 Kale Verke 1 26.8% 27.7% - - 017 0.62 10 41 24.4% 26.8% 8 27 29.6%
34 Kale Backen 9 66.7% 31.1% - - 1.00 1.30 2 3 66.7% 66.7% 2 3 66.7%
35 Cody Busch 4 - 51.3% - - 0.00 0.33 0 0 - - 0 0 -
21 Landry Rham 3 417% 0.0% - - 0.08 075 7 24 292% 41.7% 1 7 14.3%
11 Madden Skunberg 2  00% 0.0% - - 0.00 0.00 0 1 00% 0.0% 0 1 0.0%
22 Unknown Athlete 2 36.4% 35.1% - - 073 0.92 3 11 27.3% 36.4% 1 4 25.0%
Athletes Three Pointers Free Throws Scoring

# Athletes GP 3FGM 3FGA 3FG% FTM FTA FT% PF PA PPP PPG +- MINS

4 Hudson Rode 20 10 27 37.0% 7 14 500% 69 - - 35 -141 319

10 Abel Dolokelen 20 4 10 40.0% 15 24 625% 113 - - 57 -210 397

13 Edison Walters 20 32 112 28.6% 78 104 750% 352 - - 176 -307 612

5  Liam Frey 20 0 0 - 16 32 500% 72 - - 36 -210 340

20 Jamison Kleinjan 19 8 28 28.6% 18 34 529% 142 - - 75 -227 373

15 Eric Van Berkom 19 22 68 32.4% 34 48 70.8% 250 - - 132 -264 558

3 Gradin Thorlakson 18 21 71 29.6% 13 29 44.8% 122 - - 6.8 -228 458

25 Elijah Olson 14 0 1 0.0% 0 1 00% 0o - - 00 -1 45

32 Griffin Gegelman 12 14 40 35.0% 5 8 625% 79 - - 66 -70 239

- Mason Joseph 12 0 11 0.0% 0 0 - 2 - - 02 -23 67

14 Kale Verke 1 2 14 14.3% 4 7 571% 26 - - 24 -102 149

34 Kale Backen 9 0 0 - 1 3 33.3% 5 - - 06 -10 19

35 Cody Busch 4 0 0 - 1 2 50.0% 1 - - 03 0 6

21 Landry Rham 3 6 17 35.3% 2 2 1000% 22 - - 73 0 55

11  Madden Skunberg 2 0 0 - 0 0 - 0o - - 00 +2 2

22 Unknown Athlete 2 2 7 28.6% 7 8 875% 15 - - 75 +10 50

Athletes Advanced Scoring Rebounding Assists and Turnovers

# Athletes GP TP PoT SCP PiP OREB OREB% DREB DREB% REB AST TO A/TO TO%

4 Hudson Rode 20 15 24 4 28 13 - 29 - 42 16 25 064 25.6%

10 Abel Dolokelen 20 16 23 14 86 19 - 36 - 55 30 50 060 33.2%

13 Edison Walters 20 52 63 61 154 31 - 76 - 107 40 94 043 21.2%

5  Liam Frey 20 0 3 24 56 36 - 54 -9 15 12 125 16.2%

20 Jamison Kleinjan 19 23 N 16 92 10 - 25 - 35 30 43 0.70 24.3%



15

25
32

14
34
35
21
1

Eric Van Berkom
Gradin Thorlakson
Elijah Olson
Griffin Gegelman
Mason Joseph
Kale Verke

Kale Backen
Cody Busch
Landry Rham

Madden Skunberg

Unknown Athlete

Athletes

#

4

10
13
5

20
15
3

25
32
14
34
85
21
11
22

Athletes
Hudson Rode
Abel Dolokelen
Edison Walters
Liam Frey
Jamison Kleinjan
Eric Van Berkom
Gradin Thorlakson
Elijah Olson
Griffin Gegelman
Mason Joseph
Kale Verke

Kale Backen
Cody Busch
Landry Rham

Madden Skunberg

Unknown Athlete

19
18

12
12
1

N

GP
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
14
12
12
1

9
4
3
2
2

30 29
17 23

18 14

N © O N N
N O o NN

w o
[}

Defense

DEFL STL

16
15
34

w

N ©O O o o

1
12
31

6
1"
20
20

42 1
20

w o N

BLK

o o o o o

22 25
42 20
0 4
30 17
0 1
14 5
4 2
0 0
2 3
0 0
2 3

FOUL CHG

18 2

31 2

53 2

32 2

32 1

270

39 0

7 0

19 0

2 0

12 5

1 0

0 o

3 0

0 o0

8 0

105
42

30

o ~ © »

1"

130
62
13
47

14

14

37
26

13

10

31
37

1.19
0.70
0.29
0.72
0.00
0.59
0.50
0.00
0.00

0.50

11.4%
20.4%
56.1%
19.6%
31.0%
27.7%
31.1%
51.3%

0.0%

0.0%
35.1%






