

Stats Report

Jamestown — 20 Games — All Athletes — Totals

Athletes		Four Factors							Shooting				Two Pointers		
#	Athletes	GP	eFG%	TO%	OREB%	DREB%	FTF	VPS	FGM	FGA	FG%	eFG%	2FGM	2FGA	2FG%
4	Hudson Rode	20	47.0%	25.6%	-	-	0.21	0.99	26	66	39.4%	47.0%	16	39	41.0%
10	Abel Dolokelen	20	55.1%	33.2%	-	-	0.27	1.00	47	89	52.8%	55.1%	43	79	54.4%
13	Edison Walters	20	45.5%	21.2%	-	-	0.35	0.90	121	301	40.2%	45.5%	89	189	47.1%
5	Liam Frey	20	59.6%	16.2%	-	-	0.68	1.52	28	47	59.6%	59.6%	28	47	59.6%
20	Jamison Kleinjan	19	52.5%	24.3%	-	-	0.29	0.92	58	118	49.2%	52.5%	50	90	55.6%
15	Eric Van Berkomp	19	49.3%	11.4%	-	-	0.22	1.36	97	219	44.3%	49.3%	75	151	49.7%
3	Gradin Thorlakson	18	41.6%	20.4%	-	-	0.22	0.84	44	131	33.6%	41.6%	23	60	38.3%
25	Elijah Olson	14	0.0%	56.1%	-	-	0.20	0.54	0	5	0.0%	0.0%	0	4	0.0%
32	Griffin Geggelman	12	52.9%	19.6%	-	-	0.11	1.12	30	70	42.9%	52.9%	16	30	53.3%
-	Mason Joseph	12	5.0%	31.0%	-	-	0.00	0.25	1	20	5.0%	5.0%	1	9	11.1%
14	Kale Verke	11	26.8%	27.7%	-	-	0.17	0.62	10	41	24.4%	26.8%	8	27	29.6%
34	Kale Backen	9	66.7%	31.1%	-	-	1.00	1.30	2	3	66.7%	66.7%	2	3	66.7%
35	Cody Busch	4	-	51.3%	-	-	0.00	0.33	0	0	-	-	0	0	-
21	Landry Rham	3	41.7%	0.0%	-	-	0.08	0.75	7	24	29.2%	41.7%	1	7	14.3%
11	Madden Skunberg	2	0.0%	0.0%	-	-	0.00	0.00	0	1	0.0%	0.0%	0	1	0.0%
22	🟡 Unknown Athlete	2	36.4%	35.1%	-	-	0.73	0.92	3	11	27.3%	36.4%	1	4	25.0%

Athletes		Three Pointers			Free Throws			Scoring						
#	Athletes	GP	3FGM	3FGA	3FG%	FTM	FTA	FT%	PF	PA	PPP	PPG	+/-	MINS
4	Hudson Rode	20	10	27	37.0%	7	14	50.0%	69	-	-	3.5	-141	319
10	Abel Dolokelen	20	4	10	40.0%	15	24	62.5%	113	-	-	5.7	-210	397
13	Edison Walters	20	32	112	28.6%	78	104	75.0%	352	-	-	17.6	-307	612
5	Liam Frey	20	0	0	-	16	32	50.0%	72	-	-	3.6	-210	340
20	Jamison Kleinjan	19	8	28	28.6%	18	34	52.9%	142	-	-	7.5	-227	373
15	Eric Van Berkomp	19	22	68	32.4%	34	48	70.8%	250	-	-	13.2	-264	558
3	Gradin Thorlakson	18	21	71	29.6%	13	29	44.8%	122	-	-	6.8	-228	458
25	Elijah Olson	14	0	1	0.0%	0	1	0.0%	0	-	-	0.0	-1	45
32	Griffin Geggelman	12	14	40	35.0%	5	8	62.5%	79	-	-	6.6	-70	239
-	Mason Joseph	12	0	11	0.0%	0	0	-	2	-	-	0.2	-23	67
14	Kale Verke	11	2	14	14.3%	4	7	57.1%	26	-	-	2.4	-102	149
34	Kale Backen	9	0	0	-	1	3	33.3%	5	-	-	0.6	-10	19
35	Cody Busch	4	0	0	-	1	2	50.0%	1	-	-	0.3	0	6
21	Landry Rham	3	6	17	35.3%	2	2	100.0%	22	-	-	7.3	0	55
11	Madden Skunberg	2	0	0	-	0	0	-	0	-	-	0.0	+2	2
22	🟡 Unknown Athlete	2	2	7	28.6%	7	8	87.5%	15	-	-	7.5	+10	50

Athletes		Advanced Scoring				Rebounding					Assists and Turnovers				
#	Athletes	GP	TP	PoT	SCP	PiP	OREB	OREB%	DREB	DREB%	REB	AST	TO	A/TO	TO%
4	Hudson Rode	20	15	24	4	28	13	-	29	-	42	16	25	0.64	25.6%
10	Abel Dolokelen	20	16	23	14	86	19	-	36	-	55	30	50	0.60	33.2%
13	Edison Walters	20	52	63	61	154	31	-	76	-	107	40	94	0.43	21.2%
5	Liam Frey	20	0	3	24	56	36	-	54	-	90	15	12	1.25	16.2%
20	Jamison Kleinjan	19	23	11	16	92	10	-	25	-	35	30	43	0.70	24.3%



15	Eric Van Berkom	19	30	29	42	122	25	-	105	-	130	37	31	1.19	11.4%
3	Gradin Thorlakson	18	17	23	20	42	20	-	42	-	62	26	37	0.70	20.4%
25	Elijah Olson	14	0	0	0	0	4	-	9	-	13	2	7	0.29	56.1%
32	Griffin Gegelman	12	18	14	2	30	17	-	30	-	47	13	18	0.72	19.6%
-	Mason Joseph	12	2	2	0	0	1	-	4	-	5	0	9	0.00	31.0%
14	Kale Verke	11	2	2	6	14	5	-	9	-	14	10	17	0.59	27.7%
34	Kale Backen	9	0	0	2	4	2	-	4	-	6	1	2	0.50	31.1%
35	Cody Busch	4	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	-	0	0	1	0.00	51.3%
21	Landry Rham	3	2	7	3	2	3	-	1	-	4	1	0	0.00	0.0%
11	Madden Skunberg	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	-	0	0	0	0	0.0%
22	🚩 Unknown Athlete	2	3	6	0	2	3	-	11	-	14	4	8	0.50	35.1%

Athletes

Defense

#	Athletes	GP	DEFL	STL	BLK	FOUL	CHG
4	Hudson Rode	20	16	11	1	18	2
10	Abel Dolokelen	20	15	12	0	31	2
13	Edison Walters	20	34	31	5	53	2
5	Liam Frey	20	7	6	4	32	2
20	Jamison Kleinjan	19	14	11	1	32	1
15	Eric Van Berkom	19	21	20	8	27	0
3	Gradin Thorlakson	18	29	20	5	39	0
25	Elijah Olson	14	2	2	0	7	0
32	Griffin Gegelman	12	12	11	1	19	0
-	Mason Joseph	12	2	3	1	2	0
14	Kale Verke	11	3	3	0	12	5
34	Kale Backen	9	0	0	0	1	0
35	Cody Busch	4	0	0	0	0	0
21	Landry Rham	3	0	1	0	3	0
11	Madden Skunberg	2	0	0	0	0	0
22	🚩 Unknown Athlete	2	2	4	0	8	0

